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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Fixture Material Die-cast aluminum

Trim Finish Polished Stainless steel

Trim Material Grade 316 stainless steel 

Glass Clear glass

Optic Acrylic optical Lens

Binning 3 Step MacAdam

Input Wiring 3 meter of 2 core 1.5mm2  

rubber cable

RGB Signal Wiring 3 meter of 3 core 1.5mm2  

rubber cable

Life Span 50,000 hours

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

LED Chip Cree

Power Consumption 16W

Input Voltage 12V AC 50/60Hz or 12VDC, RGB -
24VDC

Operating Temperature from -20° to 65° C 

Color Rendering Index >85

Warranty 3 years against manufacturing 
defects 

Agency Approval CE ,RoHS

Weight 1700g

MORCAN-US220382

16W STAINLESS STEEL UNDERWATER SPOT LIGHT

Power
(W)

Available color 
Temperatures

LED Chip Lumen Efficacy
IP Rating Available

Beam Angles
3000K 4000K 6000K

16W

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

RGB

110lm/W 120lm/W 130lm/W 68 25°
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